
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

8.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 05620579 | 

Professional Services Technology Limited 

I, 
Charles MacMillan 

St George’s House 
215-219 Chester Road 

Manchester M15 4JE 
the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 29 March 2011 

Signed 
Charles MacMillan a 

Dated 4 April 2011 
Beever and Struthers 
St George’s House 215-219 Chester Road, Manchester M15 4JE 

Ref CCM/FBH/SDM/PRO410/3 
For Official Use 

. ere | Dart Danm 

wn 
06/04/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL. Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Professional Services Technology Limited 

on the 29th day of March 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname Quan BeaurS 

paca 29 Moadh Ot 

surmure TOS on Maso. AOI! 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value _ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 10,930 8,744 
Less Amounts Owing to Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited (4,336) (4,336) 

6,594 4,408 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 240 6,000 

240 6,000 

Uncharged Assets 

Available to preferential creditors 6,834 10,408 

sranature7\ ae Date de® Wards OU 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Defictency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

5,082 

£ 

10,408 

10,408 

(5,082) 

5,327 

0 

5,327 

5,082 

(64,000) 
(22,053) 

10,408 

(86,053) 

Q) 

(75,645) 

Q) 
(75,646) 

Date’ ag Nad. JOM Signature 4 \, rae



ainyeusis 

000 
0S 

CSE 
Z16 

O1MO 
WIMSPPIA 

J22Hg 
Sury 

“asnoy 
dnoip 

a[doag 
[R10 

000 
Se Love 

LV9 
91 

FaiseyourAl 
99h 

XOG 
Od 

| 
__[ouNeD 

AqiZ Aeisoyouey] 